© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 16
Data Sheet
Cisco Network Convergence System 4000 Series
Product Overview
The Cisco
®
 Network Convergence System 4000 (NCS 4000) Series is a converged optical service platform
providing dense wavelength-division multiplexing (DWDM), Optical Transport Network (OTN), Multiprotocol Label

Network Equipment Building
Standards (NEBS)
This product is designed to meet the following requirements (qualification in progress):
● SR-3580: NEBS Criteria Levels (Level 3)
● GR-1089-CORE: NEBS EMC and Safety
● GR-63-CORE: NEBS Physical Protection
Warranty Information
Find warranty information on Cisco.com at the Product Warranties page.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 4. To download software, visit the Cisco
Software Center.
Table 4. Ordering Information for Cisco NCS 4000 Series Products
Part Number Description
Cisco NCS 4000 Series Common Equipment
NCS4009-SA-AC= NCS4009 shelf assembly - AC Power
NCS4009-SA-DC= NCS 4009 shelf assembly - DC Power
NCS4009-FC-S= NCS 4009 Agnostic Cross connect – Single-chassis
NCS4009-FC2-S= NCS 4009 Agnostic Cross connect - Single-chassis - V2
NCS4009-DOOR= NCS 4009 Door
NCS4016-SA-DC= NCS 4016 shelf assembly - DC Power
NCS4016-SA-AC= NCS4016 shelf assembly - AC Power
NCS4016-FC-M= NCS 4016 Agnostic Cross connect - Multi-chassis
NCS4016-FC2-M= NCS 4016 Agnostic Cross connect - Multichassis - V2
NCS4016-DOOR= NCS 4016 Door
NCS4K-AC-PEM= NCS 4000 AC Power Entry Module - Power Tray
NCS4K-AC-PSU= NCS 4000 AC Power System Unit - 3000 W
NCS4K-BLANK= NCS 4000 Blank Filler
NCS4K-CRAFT= NCS 4000 Craft Panel
NCS4K-DC-FA= NCS 4000 AC Power front connection adapter
NCS4K-DC-PEM= NCS 4000 DC Power Entry Module - Power Tray
NCS4K-DC-PSU-V1= NCS 4000 DC Power System Unit - 1750 W - Balanced A and B
NCS4K-ECU= NCS 4000 External Connection Unit
NCS4K-FTA= NCS 4000 Fan tray Assembly
NCS4K-FTF= NCS 4000 Fan Tray Filter
NCS4K-RP= NCS 4000 Router Processor and Controller (32G RAM)
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 16 of 16
Part Number Description
NCS4K-SSD-100G= NCS 4000 100G SSD disk for ECU
NCS4K-SSD-200G= NCS 4000 200G SSD disk for ECU
Cisco NCS 4000 Line Cards
NCS4K-24LR-O-S= NCS 4000 24-port Low rate OTN LC - SFP
NCS4K-2H10T-OP-KS= NCS 4000 2x 100G CPAK 10x10G SFP+ OTN/Packet Line Card
NCS4K-2H-W= NCS 4000 2x 100G CP-DQPSK - Full C band Tunable
NCS4K-4H-OPW-QC2= NCS 4000 400G Packet/OTN/WDM - QSFP28/CFP2 - Line card
Cisco NCS 4000 Accessories
NCS4K-AC-CBL-IEC= NCS 4000 AC Power Cable - IEC compliant
NCS4K-AC-CBL-NEMA= NCS 4000 AC Power Cable - NEMA compliant
NCS4K-CBL-HKA= NCS 4000 Housekeeping Alarm cable